
Coach
Heather Carpenter

Bicky Dhilion

Krista Davison

Michelle Redman

Dale Leisenheimer

Time Court Time Court
3 v 2 9:30 AM Village Oaks
1 v 2 10:30 AM Village Oaks

Time Court Time Court
1 v 3 9:30 AM Village Oaks

2 v 3 10:30 AM Village Oaks

Time Court Time Court
1 v 3 9:30 AM Village Oaks 9:30 AM Village Oaks

1 v 2 10:30 AM Village Oaks

Time Court Time Court

3 v 1 9:30 AM Village Oaks 9:30 AM Village Oaks

10:30 AM Village Oaks

Reminders:  Time Court
Inclement Weather Hotline 248.347.0473 7:00 PM Village Oaks
Call the hotline weekdays after 4:30pm, weekends after 7:30am
Games at Village Oaks: 23333 Willowbrook Dr, Novi, MI 48375
NO GAMES February 18 Time Court

9:30 AM Village Oaks

Teams 

Winter 2023– Volleyball – Grades 3-4

3v2

snowkris40@yahoo.com

1 Fire
dhillon.bicky@gmail.com

2 Hawks
michellemenghini@hotmail.com

3 Ice daleleisenheimer@yahoo.com

Teams 

Saturday, January 21
Teams 

Saturday, January 28

Saturday, February 18

NO GAMES- MID WINTER BREAK

Saturday, February 25 

Saturday, March 4

Novi Parks, Recreation, and Cultural Services 

45175 W. Ten Mile Road, Novi, MI 48375
Phone: 248.735.5646

League Coordinator: Greg Morris
Email Contact: gmorris@cityofnovi.org                               

hcarpenter07@yahoo.com

Team Listing 
Team Team Name Email

As of 3/6/23

Saturday, February 11
Teams 

Team 2 has a BYE

Teams 

Saturday, February 4

Saturday, March 18- Feb. 25 Makeup
Teams 

2v1
Team 3 has a BYE

ICE OUT

2v1

2v3

3v2

Team 1 has a BYE

Saturday, March 11 (Picture Day)
Teams 

Tuesday, March 14 (March 4 Makeup)
Teams 

Teams 

Team 3 has a BYE


